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Travagliato 24/03/2024

KmH

1 7904481CODENOTTI GIOVANNI448 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 1 1

2 7922740BOTTARELLI SILVANO392 1968 M6 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 2 1

3 8131049CERDELLI ALESSANDRO432 1969 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 3 1

4 7914759BENETOLLO FABIO398 1966 M6 ASD RAINBOW - HIGH ROADM 4 1

5 8126820PAGLIANI ANDREA396 1968 M6 ASD ARGON 18 HICARI TEAM MAXM 5 1

6 7920911PERUZZO IGOR428 1967 M6 ASD M9 RACING TEAMM 6 1

7 7902065CAVALLERI PAOLO524 1964 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 7 1

8 8113034POLINELLI FABIO510 1964 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 8 1

9 7918817MANENTI ETTORE543 1957 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 9 1

10 A261219MARCHINA GIOVANNI BATTIST439 1965 M6 FRANCESCONIM 10 1

11 240737195CONSIGLI STEFANO420 1967 M6 ASD TEAM SIMO BIKEM 11 1

12 7922168CAPITELLI CARLO427 1967 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 12 1

13 7901313STUCCHI GIULIANO523 1964 M7 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 13 1

14 02528162BONAITI ANTONIO527 1964 M7 FIVE TEAMM 14 1

15 A023139GHILARDINI FABIO514 1964 M7 CICLI BETTONIM 15 1

16 8114041CANTU' DAVIDE417 1967 M6 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 16 1

17 8111363BIANCHETTI FABIO437 1965 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 17 1

18 7904652UBOLDI MASSIMO536 1963 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 18 1

19 7951510BERETTA WALTER534 1962 M7 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 19 1

20 7902183ANTONIOLI CLAUDIO531 1964 M7 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 20 1

21 7920588SIMONI FRANCESCO517 1964 M7 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 21 1

22 02536259CARLESSO MARIO429 1966 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 22 1

23 7987379BERTA ANGELO547 1957 M8 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 23 1

24 8111769MORA SERGIO391 1967 M6 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 24 1

25 02531244BOSIO CORRADO438 1966 M6 SINTESI CYCLING TEAMM 25 1

26 A278594BENEDETTI VITTORIO548 1958 M8 ASD SPORTLABM 26 1

27 A135356SCORTICHINI MARCO434 1966 M6 ASD PEDALE SENAGHESEM 27 1

28 02532688GHIDINI DIEGO399 1968 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 28 1

29 7927557MANZATA ALBINO541 1958 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 29 1

30 7904896BERTAZZOLI ORAZIO545 1957 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 30 1

31 8111803DOMI MARCO405 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 31 1

32 7907944BOZZETTI LUCIANO549 1957 M8 A.S.D. VELOBIKEM 32 1

33 8108437ZANABONI VALTER FULVIO533 1961 M7 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 33 1

34 A188169FINATTI DARIO509 1964 M7 A.S.D. FORNOVESEM 34 1

35 A198526PELUCCHI GIANPAOLO442 1965 M6 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TEAMM 35 1

36 7996778BOSIO MARCO394 1968 M6 ASD GS AL-GOMM 36 1

37 02704884GIRALDO ANTONIO532 1960 M7 ASD KRONOS BIKE TEAMM 37 1

38 240783286ANGELUCCI GIANCARLO544 1959 M8 NEW BIKEM 38 1

39 A169227IZZO PIETRO419 1966 M6 U.C. BAGNATICAM 39 1

40 7907894BICEGO SEVERIO412 1965 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 40 1

41 7915892ZANICHELLI MARCO441 1968 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 41 1

42 7909578GERMANI FABRIZIO424 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 42 1

43 7908212COZZANI DANIELE521 1963 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 43 1

44 7966870FARISATO DIEGO400 1965 M6 ASD VELOCLUB DUE TORRIM 44 1

45 7928801CASALI LUIGI519 1963 M7 ASD SANT'ANGELOM 45 1

46 8139160FACCHETTI SIMONE411 1967 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 48 1

47 02538490DELBONO CLAUDIO526 1964 M7 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 49 1

48 7912853TOMMASINI FRANCO516 1963 M7 GS AMBROSIANAM 50 1

49 02540817DEL BARBA ANGELO447 1968 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 51 1

50 7914492GHIROTTI CLAUDIO505 1961 M7 ASD VELOCLUB DUE TORRIM 52 1

51 A135357COLOMBO ELIO445 1965 M6 ASD PEDALE SENAGHESEM 53 1

52 240260250ESPOSITO MARCO529 1961 M7 FBR ELPO BIKE ASD STUDIO VIGNAM 54 1

53 A278584BERSINI ALBERTO413 1966 M6 ASD SPORTLABM 55 1

54 7903709RAFFA PAOLO ANTONIO416 1966 M6 ASD LA VELOCE MELZOM 56 1

55 7922186VENTURINI LUCA431 1967 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 57 1

56 02536266MAROCCHI FRANCO418 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 58 1

57 7925251REGOSINI SILVANO552 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 60 1

58 240842052PASOLINI IVAN528 1961 M7 WILD TEAM LANGHIRANO ASDM 61 1
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59 02533932CORBUCCI SERGIO410 1968 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 62 1

60 7984400FERRARI MAURO506 1961 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 63 1

61 7904030TOSONI PAOLO430 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 64 1

62 8111382ROSSI LUCA406 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 65 1

63 7944917PAOLETTI ROBERTO515 1963 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 66 1

64 7946171GATTI ANTONIO407 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 67 1

65 7907658PIACENTINI GIANLUIGI507 1964 M7 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 68 1

66 240737190BORGONOVO CLAUDIO422 1966 M6 ASD TEAM SIMO BIKEM 69 1

67 A148333LOVITO NORBERTO GABRIEL433 1968 M6 TEAM COLPACK BALLANM 71 1

68 7907346VEZZOLA DARIO530 1964 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 72 1

69 8108350MONTI MASSIMO502 1960 M7 ASD TEAM ERRE BIKEM 73 1

70 7922182PEZZINI MARCO520 1963 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 74 1

71 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO444 1968 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 75 1

72 7909547ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA446 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 76 1

73 7917533ROSSONI ALBERTO511 1964 M7 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 79 1

74 7919332FONTANA NICOLA415 1966 M6 A.S.D. TEAM PERINI BIKEM 80 1

75 814007MFARIMBELLA ROBERTO535 1961 M7 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TEAMM 81 1

76 7909594OLIVANI CRISTIANO425 1969 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 82 1

77 7905384BARCILLESI PAOLO512 1962 M7 ASD TEAM PASSIONE BICIM 83 1

78 7920918ELEUTERI PIERLUIGI513 1962 M7 ASD PEDALE ARQUATESEM 84 1

79 7915002OLMI LUCIANO522 1960 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 85 1

80 7907901BODINI GIORDANO525 1963 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 86 1

81 7919929MORZENTI DARIO501 1962 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 87 1

82 A315481BERTOCCHI EMANUELE435 1965 M6 TEAM PITONM R00 1

83 02539841MATTIACCI ANGELO397 1967 M6 GS BIKE GAVARDOM R00 1

84 7921575MORUZZI FRANCESCO393 1969 M6 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM R00 1

85 7930971AGAZZI ENRICO503 1964 M7 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM R00 1

86 7915992CORONA FABIO401 1969 M6 A.S.D. TEAM PERINI BIKEM R00 1

87 7919926AMBROSINI ROBERTO551 1950 M8 ASD TEAM ERRE BIKEM R00 1

88 7904479PARISE ALBERTO404 1966 M6 MMTB CYCLING S.A.R.L.M R00 1

89 A214111KOVACEVIC NENAD440 1969 M6 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM R00 1

90 8144202LULIRI PIETRO542 1955 M8 ASD CYCLING TEAM GARLASCOM R00 1

91 7901978FANTINI GIANFRANCO402 1965 M6 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM R00 1

92 7910332SPOLDI FABRIZIO403 1969 M6 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM R00 1

93 02538449TIRALI MARCO508 1960 M7 GS BIKE GAVARDOM R00 1

94 02536261DATTERI GIORDANO518 1962 M7 TEAM VALVERDEM R00 1

95 240803745TEDESCHI MAURO443 1966 M6 G.B. SPORTBIKE ASDM R00 1

96 7922173DENTI ANGELO408 1967 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM R00 1

97 7922176GATTI ENRICO426 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM R00 1

98 7915034FRACASSI GIUSEPPE550 1952 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R00 1

99 A214106NIBOLI GIOVANNI409 1966 M6 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM R00 1

100 A194727BARDELLA TIZIANO546 1956 M8 ASD TEAM BARDYM R00 1
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1 8139108DONESANA DAVIDE21 1995 ELS ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 1 1

2 7921042BRAGGIO NICOLA146 1981 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 2 1

3 02527120PASQUALI FABIO197 1978 M4 TEAMLIFEM 3 1

4 7915036FRACASSI STEFANO206 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 4 1

5 A275912BEVILACQUA MATTIA58 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 5 1

6 7970746MARTELLI ANDREA54 1994 M1 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 6 1

7 7907898CANEDOLI MARCO42 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 7 1

8 7904459PASSI DANIELE152 1983 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 8 1

9 A303140ARIGONI STEFANO96 1988 M2 TCTM 9 1

10 A141208PREOSTI FEDERICO67 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 10 1

11 A285834PALANEC LUBOS163 1981 M3 S.C. MONTEPONI ACDM 11 1

12 A297594MOTTA LUCA200 1978 M4 VELO CASSANOM 12 1

13 7907816AGOSTINI GIANMARCO281 1971 M5 ASD M9 RACING TEAMM 13 1

14 485625KRIPAMONTI DAVIDE84 1987 M2 TEAM COLPACK BALLANM 14 1

15 A283618GOLFRÈ ANDREASI SIMONE85 1987 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 15 1

16 A309088CHIARI DENNIS161 1982 M3 TEAM BCP BIKE ASDM 16 1

17 A270037BERARDI ANTONIO62 1990 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 17 1

18 A309567PULLANO GIANLUCA205 1975 M4 BCPM 18 1

19 8126714ZANDOMENEGHI ATTILIO3 1997 ELS ASD COLLI BERICI VICENZAM 19 1

20 8132525CASSARÀ ADRIANO16 2003 ELS ASD SWATT CLUBM 20 1

21 7952890BOLCATO SIMONE288 1971 M5 ASD GS AL-GOMM 21 1

22 7946288BIANCHESSI EMANUELE149 1984 M3 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 22 1

23 7902067D'ANDREA JURI318 1972 M5 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 23 1

24 A249467GIAIMO PAOLO87 1989 M2 ASD TEAM FULL GASSM 24 1

25 7991423BENAGLIA GIULIANO63 1994 M1 ASD VEROCAM 25 1

26 7988524ACERBI DARIO61 1992 M1 PEGO BIKEM 26 1

27 A303229TARANTINO ALESSANDRO148 1982 M3 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 27 1

28 A168880MARTINIONI DENNIS293 1973 M5 V.C. SOVICOM 28 1

29 7902747DILANDRO RICCARDO57 1990 M1 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 29 1

30 A247472BALLACE ANDREA59 1993 M1 US LEGNANESEM 30 1

31 240759267GALLI MARCO284 1971 M5 BIKE ROAD TEAM ASDM 31 1

32 7900973CERUTTI ORAZIO287 1974 M5 ASD TBRM 32 1

33  8113339GIUDICI MATTEO13 2000 ELS TEAM LNCM 33 1

34 A167290CERESOLI MIRKO283 1973 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 34 1

35 8104323BUTYKORI DANIEL83 1985 M2 BIKE&RUNM 35 1

36 729869KBREVI LUCA151 1980 M3 TEAM COLPACK BALLANM 36 1

37 8121308COMPIANI CRISTIAN2 1999 ELS ASD TEAM BDBCM 37 1

38 A281551BERSINI MATTEO4 1998 ELS ASD SPORTLABM 38 1

39 A303318CALVI NICOLA199 1975 M4 GS MASERATI CYCLYNGM 39 1

40 A282729OLIVO MICHELE196 1979 M4 ASD SPORTLABM 40 1

41 7922181PERAZZOLI LORENZO201 1977 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 41 1

42 02533933FERRETTI CARLO294 1972 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 42 1

43 02532481AGOSTI PAOLO9 1998 ELS AGOBIKEM 43 1

44 02538491FERANDI JURI154 1982 M3 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 44 1

45 02529366BELOTTI NICOLA50 1993 M1 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 45 1

46 A165714FARIMBELLA LORENZO5 1995 ELS SPORT & HEALTH RACING TEAMM 46 1

47 7976273MANENTI MICHELE45 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 47 1

48 02531589PIARDI PIERALBERTO204 1979 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 48 1

49 A057112BONARDI RICCARDO48 1990 M1 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TEAMM 49 1

50 A123514ARCURI LUDOVICO95 1987 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 50 1

51 7913736TOSATO OSCAR ALESSANDRO290 1970 M5 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 51 1

52 8121455RUSSO EMANUELE15 1999 ELS ASD VEROCAM 52 1

53 a060190MAZZOLDI SIMONE20 1997 ELS RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 53 1

54 7996197BONFADINI ALEX60 1992 M1 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 54 1

55 A278094BROGNA SIMONE66 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 55 1

56 02530660TOCCHINI DANIELE143 1983 M3 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 56 1

57 240514600FERRARINI ANDREA289 1972 M5 ASD TEAM STEFANM 57 1

58 A307701GIORDANI ALESSANDRO159 1983 M3 ASD SPORTLABM 60 1
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59 7966373BONOMO DAVIDE207 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 61 1

60 7926722RICCABONI CHRISTIAN296 1971 M5 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 62 1

61 7926422PIZZOFERRATO CLAUDIO194 1978 M4 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 63 1

62 7904091ADAMI ANDREA145 1980 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 64 1

63 7932444BOIOCCHI EDOARDO WILLIAM94 1986 M2 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 65 1

64 A237254FRAZZETTO SEBASTIANO193 1979 M4 GS VIRTUS COLLECCHIOM 66 1

65 A249616FERRARI MICHELE82 1985 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 67 1

66 A116708FERRARI NICOLÒ41 1990 M1 G.S. CITTÀ DI TREVIGLIOM 68 1

67 A274327ARDIGÒ MATTEO141 1983 M3 TEAM SOLURAM 69 1

68 8103230TASSIS ANDREA64 1994 M1 ASD SWATT CLUBM 70 1

69 A211192GILBERTI GIOVANNI52 1991 M1 ASD SWATT CLUBM 71 1

70 8126840LUSSANA NICOLAS46 1991 M1 ASD TEAM MOROTTIM 72 1

71 7917169MARTELLOSIO EROS157 1984 M3 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 73 1

72 7978614MAGGIORI ALEX155 1984 M3 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 74 1

73 8147277TOCCHI LORIS47 1993 M1 ASD PERSICHELLOM 75 1

74 7907897CANEDOLI FRANCESCO81 1987 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM 76 1

75 A249547DABRAZZI ALESSANDRO93 1988 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 77 1

76 7920923GRAMIGNA GIORGIO286 1970 M5 ASD PEDALE ARQUATESEM 78 1

77 7923260VILLA NICOLA198 1975 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 79 1

78 A216189ROMANO GIOVANNI10 1998 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 80 1

79 7917796AZZANI GIANCARLO203 1976 M4 TEAM BIANCHIM 81 1

80 7909540RUBAGOTTI DANIEL98 1988 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 82 1

81 7919787MAFFEZZOLI DAVIDE92 1989 M2 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 83 1

82 8138000SAVASI FEDERICO97 1988 M2 ASD BORGOSATOLLO CYCLIG TEAMM 84 1

83 8120269ZANICHELLI ALESSANDRO14 1999 ELS ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 85 1

84 7928297GHERARDI STEFANO150 1981 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 86 1

85 8100400GARBELLI FILIPPO65 1994 M1 TEAM COLPACK BALLANM 87 1

86 A050950POZZI MICHAEL1 1995 ELS PEDALE LECCHESE ASDM 88 1

87 7902079ROSSI FRANCO291 1971 M5 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 89 1

88 A251230BAROLI DAVIDE295 1973 M5 US LEGNALESEM 90 1

89 A076951TESSARI SIMONE285 1972 M5 ALÈ CIPOLLINIM 91 1

90 A277366MERLINO MARCELLO22 1997 ELS ASD BIKE SPACEM R00 1

91 A137981TURCHETTI GIOVANNI158 1980 M3 GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINIM R00 1

92 A277383NATALI ANDREA164 1981 M3 ASD BIKE SPACEM R00 1

93 8146469ARCHIATI MARCO292 1971 M5 AMICI DI MARCO PANTANIM R00 1

94 7916380ZOGNO BORTOLO DANIELE188 1975 M4 ASD TEAM BDBCM R00 1

95 7918808FERRARI FILIPPO156 1984 M3 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM R00 1

96 7911969CASTELLI SILVANO153 1980 M3 ASD TEAM CARPENBIKEM R00 1

97 A274401CORSINI MAURO186 1976 M4 ASD TEAM SOLURAM R00 1

98 7919186CAGLIARI SERGIO202 1975 M4 ASD SCONVOLTS RIDERS SIRMIONEM R00 1

99 8127126FASCIANA LUCA91 1989 M2 VELOPLUS RACING TEAMM R00 1

100 02536965TRENTINI DANIELE88 1985 M2 AGOBIKEM R00 1

101 A302676ROVIDA ENRICO EROS142 1983 M3 U.C. BAGNATICAM R00 1

102 A278582BENEDETTI MATTEO195 1978 M4 ASD SPORTLABM R00 1

103 7904436PARMIGIANI LUCA144 1984 M3 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM R00 1

104 A306077ROSSI NICOLA53 1992 M1 SC GERBI 1910 ASDM R00 1

105 7929955BOVO MATTIA86 1987 M2 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM R00 1

106 A246177GATTI VALERIO49 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM R00 1

107 A310163BALLACE JACOPO12 2003 ELS US LEGNANESEM R00 1
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1 DONESANA DAVIDE21 1995 ELS ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 1 1

2 ZANDOMENEGHI ATTILIO3 1997 ELS ASD COLLI BERICI VICENZAM 19 1

3 CASSARÀ ADRIANO16 2003 ELS ASD SWATT CLUBM 20 1

4 GIUDICI MATTEO13 2000 ELS TEAM LNCM 33 1

5 COMPIANI CRISTIAN2 1999 ELS ASD TEAM BDBCM 37 1

6 BERSINI MATTEO4 1998 ELS ASD SPORTLABM 38 1

7 AGOSTI PAOLO9 1998 ELS AGOBIKEM 43 1

8 FARIMBELLA LORENZO5 1995 ELS SPORT & HEALTH RACING TEAMM 46 1

9 RUSSO EMANUELE15 1999 ELS ASD VEROCAM 52 1

10 MAZZOLDI SIMONE20 1997 ELS RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 53 1

11 ROMANO GIOVANNI10 1998 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 80 1

12 ZANICHELLI ALESSANDRO14 1999 ELS ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 85 1

13 POZZI MICHAEL1 1995 ELS PEDALE LECCHESE ASDM 88 1

14 BALLACE JACOPO12 2003 ELS US LEGNANESEM R00 1

15 MERLINO MARCELLO22 1997 ELS ASD BIKE SPACEM R00 1

1 BEVILACQUA MATTIA58 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 5 1

2 MARTELLI ANDREA54 1994 M1 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 6 1

3 CANEDOLI MARCO42 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 7 1

4 PREOSTI FEDERICO67 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 10 1

5 BERARDI ANTONIO62 1990 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 17 1

6 BENAGLIA GIULIANO63 1994 M1 ASD VEROCAM 25 1

7 ACERBI DARIO61 1992 M1 PEGO BIKEM 26 1

8 DILANDRO RICCARDO57 1990 M1 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 29 1

9 BALLACE ANDREA59 1993 M1 US LEGNANESEM 30 1

10 BELOTTI NICOLA50 1993 M1 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 45 1

11 MANENTI MICHELE45 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 47 1

12 BONARDI RICCARDO48 1990 M1 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TEAMM 49 1

13 BONFADINI ALEX60 1992 M1 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 54 1

14 BROGNA SIMONE66 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 55 1

15 FERRARI NICOLÒ41 1990 M1 G.S. CITTÀ DI TREVIGLIOM 68 1

16 TASSIS ANDREA64 1994 M1 ASD SWATT CLUBM 70 1

17 GILBERTI GIOVANNI52 1991 M1 ASD SWATT CLUBM 71 1

18 LUSSANA NICOLAS46 1991 M1 ASD TEAM MOROTTIM 72 1

19 TOCCHI LORIS47 1993 M1 ASD PERSICHELLOM 75 1

20 GARBELLI FILIPPO65 1994 M1 TEAM COLPACK BALLANM 87 1

21 ROSSI NICOLA53 1992 M1 SC GERBI 1910 ASDM R00 1

22 GATTI VALERIO49 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM R00 1

1 ARIGONI STEFANO96 1988 M2 TCTM 9 1

2 RIPAMONTI DAVIDE84 1987 M2 TEAM COLPACK BALLANM 14 1

3 GOLFRÈ ANDREASI SIMONE85 1987 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 15 1

4 GIAIMO PAOLO87 1989 M2 ASD TEAM FULL GASSM 24 1

5 BUTYKORI DANIEL83 1985 M2 BIKE&RUNM 35 1

6 ARCURI LUDOVICO95 1987 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 50 1

7 BOIOCCHI EDOARDO WILLIAM94 1986 M2 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 65 1

8 FERRARI MICHELE82 1985 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 67 1

9 CANEDOLI FRANCESCO81 1987 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM 76 1

10 DABRAZZI ALESSANDRO93 1988 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 77 1

11 RUBAGOTTI DANIEL98 1988 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 82 1

12 MAFFEZZOLI DAVIDE92 1989 M2 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 83 1

13 SAVASI FEDERICO97 1988 M2 ASD BORGOSATOLLO CYCLIG TEAMM 84 1

14 FASCIANA LUCA91 1989 M2 VELOPLUS RACING TEAMM R00 1

15 BOVO MATTIA86 1987 M2 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM R00 1

16 TRENTINI DANIELE88 1985 M2 AGOBIKEM R00 1

1 BRAGGIO NICOLA146 1981 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 2 1

2 PASSI DANIELE152 1983 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 8 1
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3 PALANEC LUBOS163 1981 M3 S.C. MONTEPONI ACDM 11 1

4 CHIARI DENNIS161 1982 M3 TEAM BCP BIKE ASDM 16 1

5 BIANCHESSI EMANUELE149 1984 M3 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 22 1

6 TARANTINO ALESSANDRO148 1982 M3 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 27 1

7 BREVI LUCA151 1980 M3 TEAM COLPACK BALLANM 36 1

8 FERANDI JURI154 1982 M3 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 44 1

9 TOCCHINI DANIELE143 1983 M3 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 56 1

10 GIORDANI ALESSANDRO159 1983 M3 ASD SPORTLABM 60 1

11 ADAMI ANDREA145 1980 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 64 1

12 ARDIGÒ MATTEO141 1983 M3 TEAM SOLURAM 69 1

13 MARTELLOSIO EROS157 1984 M3 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 73 1

14 MAGGIORI ALEX155 1984 M3 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 74 1

15 GHERARDI STEFANO150 1981 M3 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 86 1

16 CASTELLI SILVANO153 1980 M3 ASD TEAM CARPENBIKEM R00 1

17 TURCHETTI GIOVANNI158 1980 M3 GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINIM R00 1

18 FERRARI FILIPPO156 1984 M3 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM R00 1

19 ROVIDA ENRICO EROS142 1983 M3 U.C. BAGNATICAM R00 1

20 NATALI ANDREA164 1981 M3 ASD BIKE SPACEM R00 1

21 PARMIGIANI LUCA144 1984 M3 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM R00 1

1 PASQUALI FABIO197 1978 M4 TEAMLIFEM 3 1

2 FRACASSI STEFANO206 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 4 1

3 MOTTA LUCA200 1978 M4 VELO CASSANOM 12 1

4 PULLANO GIANLUCA205 1975 M4 BCPM 18 1

5 CALVI NICOLA199 1975 M4 GS MASERATI CYCLYNGM 39 1

6 OLIVO MICHELE196 1979 M4 ASD SPORTLABM 40 1

7 PERAZZOLI LORENZO201 1977 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 41 1

8 PIARDI PIERALBERTO204 1979 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 48 1

9 BONOMO DAVIDE207 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 61 1

10 PIZZOFERRATO CLAUDIO194 1978 M4 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 63 1

11 FRAZZETTO SEBASTIANO193 1979 M4 GS VIRTUS COLLECCHIOM 66 1

12 VILLA NICOLA198 1975 M4 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 79 1

13 AZZANI GIANCARLO203 1976 M4 TEAM BIANCHIM 81 1

14 CORSINI MAURO186 1976 M4 ASD TEAM SOLURAM R00 1

15 ZOGNO BORTOLO DANIELE188 1975 M4 ASD TEAM BDBCM R00 1

16 BENEDETTI MATTEO195 1978 M4 ASD SPORTLABM R00 1

17 CAGLIARI SERGIO202 1975 M4 ASD SCONVOLTS RIDERS SIRMIONEM R00 1

1 AGOSTINI GIANMARCO281 1971 M5 ASD M9 RACING TEAMM 13 1

2 BOLCATO SIMONE288 1971 M5 ASD GS AL-GOMM 21 1

3 D'ANDREA JURI318 1972 M5 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 23 1

4 MARTINIONI DENNIS293 1973 M5 V.C. SOVICOM 28 1

5 GALLI MARCO284 1971 M5 BIKE ROAD TEAM ASDM 31 1

6 CERUTTI ORAZIO287 1974 M5 ASD TBRM 32 1

7 CERESOLI MIRKO283 1973 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 34 1

8 FERRETTI CARLO294 1972 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 42 1

9 TOSATO OSCAR ALESSANDRO290 1970 M5 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 51 1

10 FERRARINI ANDREA289 1972 M5 ASD TEAM STEFANM 57 1

11 RICCABONI CHRISTIAN296 1971 M5 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 62 1

12 GRAMIGNA GIORGIO286 1970 M5 ASD PEDALE ARQUATESEM 78 1

13 ROSSI FRANCO291 1971 M5 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 89 1

14 BAROLI DAVIDE295 1973 M5 US LEGNALESEM 90 1

15 TESSARI SIMONE285 1972 M5 ALÈ CIPOLLINIM 91 1

16 ARCHIATI MARCO292 1971 M5 AMICI DI MARCO PANTANIM R00 1

1 CODENOTTI GIOVANNI448 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 1 1

2 BOTTARELLI SILVANO392 1968 M6 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 2 1

3 CERDELLI ALESSANDRO432 1969 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 3 1

4 BENETOLLO FABIO398 1966 M6 ASD RAINBOW - HIGH ROADM 4 1
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5 PAGLIANI ANDREA396 1968 M6 ASD ARGON 18 HICARI TEAM MAXM 5 1

6 PERUZZO IGOR428 1967 M6 ASD M9 RACING TEAMM 6 1

7 MARCHINA GIOVANNI BATTIST439 1965 M6 FRANCESCONIM 10 1

8 CONSIGLI STEFANO420 1967 M6 ASD TEAM SIMO BIKEM 11 1

9 CAPITELLI CARLO427 1967 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 12 1

10 CANTU' DAVIDE417 1967 M6 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 16 1

11 BIANCHETTI FABIO437 1965 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 17 1

12 CARLESSO MARIO429 1966 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 22 1

13 MORA SERGIO391 1967 M6 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 24 1

14 BOSIO CORRADO438 1966 M6 SINTESI CYCLING TEAMM 25 1

15 SCORTICHINI MARCO434 1966 M6 ASD PEDALE SENAGHESEM 27 1

16 GHIDINI DIEGO399 1968 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 28 1

17 DOMI MARCO405 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 31 1

18 PELUCCHI GIANPAOLO442 1965 M6 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TEAMM 35 1

19 BOSIO MARCO394 1968 M6 ASD GS AL-GOMM 36 1

20 IZZO PIETRO419 1966 M6 U.C. BAGNATICAM 39 1

21 BICEGO SEVERIO412 1965 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 40 1

22 ZANICHELLI MARCO441 1968 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 41 1

23 GERMANI FABRIZIO424 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 42 1

24 FARISATO DIEGO400 1965 M6 ASD VELOCLUB DUE TORRIM 44 1

25 FACCHETTI SIMONE411 1967 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 48 1

26 DEL BARBA ANGELO447 1968 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 51 1

27 COLOMBO ELIO445 1965 M6 ASD PEDALE SENAGHESEM 53 1

28 BERSINI ALBERTO413 1966 M6 ASD SPORTLABM 55 1

29 RAFFA PAOLO ANTONIO416 1966 M6 ASD LA VELOCE MELZOM 56 1

30 VENTURINI LUCA431 1967 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 57 1

31 MAROCCHI FRANCO418 1965 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 58 1

32 CORBUCCI SERGIO410 1968 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 62 1

33 TOSONI PAOLO430 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 64 1

34 ROSSI LUCA406 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 65 1

35 GATTI ANTONIO407 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 67 1

36 BORGONOVO CLAUDIO422 1966 M6 ASD TEAM SIMO BIKEM 69 1

37 LOVITO NORBERTO GABRIEL433 1968 M6 TEAM COLPACK BALLANM 71 1

38 MARINONI ROBERTO444 1968 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 75 1

39 ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA446 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 76 1

40 FONTANA NICOLA415 1966 M6 A.S.D. TEAM PERINI BIKEM 80 1

41 OLIVANI CRISTIANO425 1969 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 82 1

42 TEDESCHI MAURO443 1966 M6 G.B. SPORTBIKE ASDM R00 1

43 NIBOLI GIOVANNI409 1966 M6 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM R00 1

44 GATTI ENRICO426 1965 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM R00 1

45 PARISE ALBERTO404 1966 M6 MMTB CYCLING S.A.R.L.M R00 1

46 MORUZZI FRANCESCO393 1969 M6 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM R00 1

47 KOVACEVIC NENAD440 1969 M6 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM R00 1

48 BERTOCCHI EMANUELE435 1965 M6 TEAM PITONM R00 1

49 SPOLDI FABRIZIO403 1969 M6 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM R00 1

50 MATTIACCI ANGELO397 1967 M6 GS BIKE GAVARDOM R00 1

51 FANTINI GIANFRANCO402 1965 M6 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM R00 1

52 DENTI ANGELO408 1967 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM R00 1

53 CORONA FABIO401 1969 M6 A.S.D. TEAM PERINI BIKEM R00 1

1 CAVALLERI PAOLO524 1964 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 7 1

2 POLINELLI FABIO510 1964 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 8 1

3 STUCCHI GIULIANO523 1964 M7 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 13 1

4 BONAITI ANTONIO527 1964 M7 FIVE TEAMM 14 1

5 GHILARDINI FABIO514 1964 M7 CICLI BETTONIM 15 1

6 UBOLDI MASSIMO536 1963 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 18 1

7 BERETTA WALTER534 1962 M7 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 19 1

8 ANTONIOLI CLAUDIO531 1964 M7 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 20 1

9 SIMONI FRANCESCO517 1964 M7 ASD TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 21 1
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10 ZANABONI VALTER FULVIO533 1961 M7 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 33 1

11 FINATTI DARIO509 1964 M7 A.S.D. FORNOVESEM 34 1

12 GIRALDO ANTONIO532 1960 M7 ASD KRONOS BIKE TEAMM 37 1

13 COZZANI DANIELE521 1963 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 43 1

14 CASALI LUIGI519 1963 M7 ASD SANT'ANGELOM 45 1

15 DELBONO CLAUDIO526 1964 M7 GS BIKE GAVARDOM 49 1

16 TOMMASINI FRANCO516 1963 M7 GS AMBROSIANAM 50 1

17 GHIROTTI CLAUDIO505 1961 M7 ASD VELOCLUB DUE TORRIM 52 1

18 ESPOSITO MARCO529 1961 M7 FBR ELPO BIKE ASD STUDIO VIGNAM 54 1

19 PASOLINI IVAN528 1961 M7 WILD TEAM LANGHIRANO ASDM 61 1

20 FERRARI MAURO506 1961 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 63 1

21 PAOLETTI ROBERTO515 1963 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 66 1

22 PIACENTINI GIANLUIGI507 1964 M7 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 68 1

23 VEZZOLA DARIO530 1964 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 72 1

24 MONTI MASSIMO502 1960 M7 ASD TEAM ERRE BIKEM 73 1

25 PEZZINI MARCO520 1963 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 74 1

26 ROSSONI ALBERTO511 1964 M7 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 79 1

27 FARIMBELLA ROBERTO535 1961 M7 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TEAMM 81 1

28 BARCILLESI PAOLO512 1962 M7 ASD TEAM PASSIONE BICIM 83 1

29 ELEUTERI PIERLUIGI513 1962 M7 ASD PEDALE ARQUATESEM 84 1

30 OLMI LUCIANO522 1960 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 85 1

31 BODINI GIORDANO525 1963 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 86 1

32 MORZENTI DARIO501 1962 M7 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 87 1

33 DATTERI GIORDANO518 1962 M7 TEAM VALVERDEM R00 1

34 TIRALI MARCO508 1960 M7 GS BIKE GAVARDOM R00 1

35 AGAZZI ENRICO503 1964 M7 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM R00 1

1 MANENTI ETTORE543 1957 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 9 1

2 BERTA ANGELO547 1957 M8 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 23 1

3 BENEDETTI VITTORIO548 1958 M8 ASD SPORTLABM 26 1

4 MANZATA ALBINO541 1958 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 29 1

5 BERTAZZOLI ORAZIO545 1957 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 30 1

6 BOZZETTI LUCIANO549 1957 M8 A.S.D. VELOBIKEM 32 1

7 ANGELUCCI GIANCARLO544 1959 M8 NEW BIKEM 38 1

8 REGOSINI SILVANO552 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 60 1

9 FRACASSI GIUSEPPE550 1952 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R00 1

10 LULIRI PIETRO542 1955 M8 ASD CYCLING TEAM GARLASCOM R00 1

11 BARDELLA TIZIANO546 1956 M8 ASD TEAM BARDYM R00 1

12 AMBROSINI ROBERTO551 1950 M8 ASD TEAM ERRE BIKEM R00 1

lunedì 25 marzo 2024  Pagina 4 di 4


